

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).23843/2010

(From the judgement and order dated 21/04/2010 in WP No. 3214/2010
of The HIGH COURT OF ALLAHABAD, LUCKNOW BENCH AT LUCKNOW)

ANOOP GUPTA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF U.P.& ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With office report)

With IA Nos.2-3 (Appln.s for permission to file addl. documents and
exemption from filing O.T.)

Date: 22/10/2010 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.S. SINGHVI

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASOK KUMAR GANGULY

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Pranav Sachdeva, Adv.
Mr. Prashant Bhushan,A.O.R.For Respondent(s) Mrs. Shobha Dikshit, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Shail Kumar Dewedi, A.A.G.
Mr. Pradeep Misra,A.O.R.

Ms. Sarla Chandra, A.O.R.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List on 15.11.2010.

(A.D. Sharma)
Court Master(Phoolan Wati Arora)
Court Master