

respondent No.5. She further stated that respondent
No.5 has been placed under suspension in connection
with another inquiry.

In view of the above development, the special
leave petition is disposed of as infructuous.

(A.D. Sharma)
Court Master

(Phoolan Wati Arora)
Court Master